ATTONAL AUTOSSILIETT CENTE		1.11
ule 111104[05] 2013 16:22	Job description Date & Time Completed . Done by	
=1 NO: 11897 AIG. (200881814	3AS c-liling "	
elilya: SKG 4111 D	E-mail (while the mother)	1
01.0010012018 00:18	1-Motor Claim Form	
O / TP T Reporting Only	1. Motor 74/0 (17/1811) 00 1811, 17 (1117)	
O T TI THEIVINING OTHER	I-Pitoto Uplesded .	
P Insurel:	Assessment/Survey Report	4.147
and the second	LOUIL Report by Bex / Hand to OWNER/SYNER	n mercen
I strad Wiss INC Assign Wkap / OYLL	Toll feel	
Possiculary Yen Not VL	85206 " HO() / HOU MO()".	
Overte / Dilver: (Tell	
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER, THE OW	erlodi(, ') Cover Typei (
Confirmed by 11(Date: Planty 1	
the state of the s	[Note: Bit Statul (NO) N: 0.20%; Pt 21.79% Pt 30-100M]	
Year of Registration: () Excess: (S) Loading (S),	Warranty; YES()/NO()	
extension / Localing is in		1
	to twistigual atticula Contige until 9 2 Mailà MO tates o Le bajtes.	
) Total Livis Case to e-mall Ensu	The state of the s	
1		1
prive-in ()/ ToxyeU-in () i inyoi	los YES () / NO () Towing Col (
		1
emorlu (M. 1807) pod in svieta e i dovat	SOLD TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	1
ethoris () codewood () in the code ()		P II
emorius (/ Courtey Cir ()'	1 1
emoris	/ Courtey Cir ()'	
emoris	() () () () () () () () () ()	(Faire)
emorius (1971) (1972) Restanti (1972) Apply for Transport Allowabor () / OC Check / Post Repair (1972) Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost >	/ Courtey Cir ()'	ी के कि
mortis Marin Allowados () / Apply for Transport Allowados () / OC Check / Post Aspatr I bapcotion Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	() () () () () () () () () ()	Pare l
mortis Marin Allowados () / Apply for Transport Allowados () / OC Check / Post Aspatr I bapcotion Uplood Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost >	() () () () () () () () () ()	(Figure)
Mortis Maniferina Heart 188 GOV 61 Apply for Transport Allowabor () / QC Check / Post Repair Tospootion Uplood Resurvey Pholo [Repair Cost >	() () () () () () () () () ()	The second secon
Mostis (Minister He 6788 GOLG) Apply for Transford Allowance () / QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost)> ////////	Courtusy Car () '	
Mostis (Minister He 6788 GOLG) Apply for Transford Allowance () / QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost)> ////////	Courting Cit () () () () () () () () () (
MOSIS INTERIOR AND	Courtusy Car () ' \$3000) () *** *** *** *** *** *** ***	
Mostis (Minister He 6788 GOLG) Apply for Transford Allowance () / QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost)> ////////	Courtusy Car ()	
MORIS INTERNATIONAL FOR STABLISOLIST Apply for Transport Allowabos () A QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost)> INVERSE ASSOCIATION NAISO2103		
MORIS TRANSPORTE STABLISONER Apply for Transport Allowance () of QC Check / Post Repair Tosponion Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost) INVERSAL ASSOCIATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	Courtusy Car (
Maris Infibrite 5788 SOLET Apply for Transport Allowance () of QC Check / Post Repair Inspection I Uplood Resurvey Pholo (Repair Cost) INVERSAL ASSOCIATION NAI 803103 Updan Serviculars Inversal Association Inversal		
MAISOSIOS NAISOSIOS	Coverage Care Coverage Car	
MAISOSIOS NAISOSIOS	Covering Car()	
MAISOZIO3 When the sense of th	Courting Car()	
NAI863103 When the state of th	Courtusy Car ()	
Apply for Transport Allowands () Apply for Transport Allowands () Apply for Transport Repair Daspood on () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1/////// **NA1863103** **NA1863103** **NA1863103** **Discription Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1///////////////////////////////////	Courtusy Car ()	100000 A
Apply for Transport Allowands () Apply for Transport Allowands () Apply for Transport Repair Daspood on () Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1/////// **NA1863103** **NA1863103** **NA1863103** **Discription Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 1///////////////////////////////////	Courtusy Car ()	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/05/2018 16:22
Date Of Accident	04/05/2018 00:15
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG FOCH ROAD OUTSIDE FOOD COURT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Carried Street, Control of the D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKG4117D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHUA PHENG AUN, BENJAMIN
NRIC No	S7712726G
Email Address	BEN-TJOA@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96941065
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96941065
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	AUDI
Model	A6
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	2100312917-05
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHUA PHENG AUN, BENJAMIN
NRIC No	S7712726G
Date Of Birth	12/05/1977
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/09/1995
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96941065
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-96941065

BEN-TJOA@YAHOO.COM.SG

Address

100 KEW DRIVE

Postcode

415887

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YL8550S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MITSUBISHI CANTER

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver LIM WEE MENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S6936686D

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

The second secon

FOCH ROAD SKETCH PLAN Reverse into my car Pavement aven Food Court Lavender Street Main

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

di	ther of other relicle was with 2 other passenger.	
HC Ad bo	teversed unthout checking and hit my stationery fler which I heard the bong just as I was ack to my vehicle.	walk
Hoso	c move forward again and hit my car a second one people shouted at him to stop after which lighted from the lorry,	he he
Th	is time, I discover a hole in my bonnet bumper & bumper grill was knocked in.	and
h	took his license number and his photograph &	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 4 May 2018

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Sign NRIC/FIN NO. Kefd WB

	ACCIDENT STATEME	0 0
ACCID	ENT DATE: 4 May 2018 (DD/MM/YYYY).	TIME: (HH:MM)
LOCAT	Land I was to En	
LOCAI	ION.	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE SKG 41170	En en
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: AIG	
	CJPOLICY NUMBER:	W IT JOD BADTY FIRE ATHEFT
	DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PART	17 IHIKO PAKIT PIKE GITTEL
	OJMAKE & MODEL: And A POPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA	L / MOTORCYCLE)
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	TATIONARY
	JARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSUR	ANCE (YES/NO)
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REF	PORTING ONLY)
2	WALLES THOUGH HOLDES	
	WHITE ECNTAMIN CHUN PHEND	ACIN (MALE / FEMALE)
	ELLIDIO (ELLIDASSPORT. \$7712726 CT	CONTACT: 76797003
	CIADDRESS: 100 KEW DRIVE S	415 88 7
		C D C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
, 2	* CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	LDER
Atto of bassands	DRIVER AS ABOVE.	(MALE / FEMALE)
(Including driver)	GINAME.	CONTACT:
(M)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	_comaci_
	cJADDRESS:	- 101 12
	*d)DATE OF BIRTH: (12 / 85/1977)100/A	MM/YYYY)
39	BIOCCUPATION: (NDOOR / OUTDOOR)	10 m
	EDATE OF DRIVING DARE -: 11 XPT	1973
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (YES (NO))
	TE NO. RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED: U VICE
5.	g) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / C	OTHERS CEAR
47	DIKOAD SUKFACE: [DK1 / Well / OLLEGO	RY
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /(NO)	
7.	OJREPORTED TO POLICE (YES /(NO)) IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	
8.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL: CANTER MITSUBISHI
this of processing	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: YL 8550 S	_MODEL:MOTEL
Literative Sar Ir)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: LIM WEE MEND	CONTACT: -
	b) DRIVER'S NAME: LIM WEE MENG C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: \$6936686 D	CONTACT:
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODEL
fren i prizage	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL:
	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	CONTACT:
and the state of t	1) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	

Chail = ben-tjon @yahoo.com.sg

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S7712726G



CHUA PHENG AUN, BENJAMIN



CHINESE

12-05-1977 SINGAPORE





4379095



13-03-2009

100 KEW DRIVE SINGAPORE 465867

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

BITECTIVE DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars < 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 11 Sep 1995 of the driver; and other motor vehicles << 2500kg

NP 428A



AUDI AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: CHUA PHENG AUN BENJAMIN : 01 Sep 2017 To 31 Aug 2018

Engine No. Chassis No.

: CDN281564 : WAUZZZ4G9DN012291

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: SKG4117D : 2100312917-05

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 28 Aug 2017

ABOUT THE COVER

Maxe Model

AUDI A6 C7 2.0 TFSI MU

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,984.00 CC

Sum Insured Market Value

First Year of Registration 2012

Driver Restriction

- NA

Off Peak Car | No

Insuring with COE/PARF

YAS

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive":

to day after parties where the droping on the Postscholme is under on with tradition parties and the specified days carefully.

The Name of Day are assumed a many of \$3,000 as investment and Devent Exercises (Inches) in Your are or Your Authorized Devent preprint

Age Condition

35 years old and above

Limitation as to use" own and for the Policybridge's Inscience. This Pulicy does not cave use for first or recent, depicting gallium amorties in conference with any trade of business amore for any propose in contraction with any trade.

* Companyone retirement respectative by Section & of the Marris Validation (Third-Party Wakes and Companyonium) And (Cosp. 1844) and Section 45 of the Point Transport Act, 1967 (Markytes), and not be included justice these handlings.

EXCESS

Section 1
Fire - 50 Own Damage - \$500 Theft - 50 Flood Cover - 50

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess where applicable

CHILD FREING AURU BENJAMIN - \$200 (Dwn Darriege)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Aug Customer Service Center Add: 55 Util Point 1 Sergious 405n99 65662323

For other: Approved Reporting Contract Arts Authorised Requires please contact on 24-hour accident enlargency holline at +65 6338 5700. Alternatively, you may refer to Arts excises were assumed by Arts Sta Michael App. Simply search and download. Arts Sta from (Tunes or Georgie Play).

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan; DBS BANK LTD

(We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Timd Party Risks and Compensation) Art (Cap. 189), Part V the Rolar Transport Art 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Timd Party Risks) Rules 1989 (Malaysia)

0504125200

PREMIUM LEASING - AP

281 ALEXANDRA ROAD AUDI GUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

SINGAPORE 159938

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte: Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Lt. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

AIG Ania Pacific Insurance P